VIPER  AREA
VIPER  FLOOD
VIPER  WALL
VIPER  BOLLARD
V
E
R
S

Example: VP-F–2-132L–39 –3K8–4x4–UNV–AAU–BLT Example: VP–F–ST–1–36L-39–3K7–3x3–UNV–AAU–BLT
CATALOG #
ORDERING GUIDE
FLOOD STRIKE OPTICSFLOOD MICRO STRIKE OPTICS
VP-F – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
VP-F Viper
Flood
Microstrike 2X2 Narrow Spot
4X4 Medium Spot
6X6 Wide Flood
– – –
Mounting Color Options Network Control Options
BLT Black Matte
Textured
BLS Black Gloss
Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze
Matte Textured
DBS Dark Bronze
Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte
Textured
LGS Light Grey
Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey
Gloss Textured
PSS Platinum Silver
Smooth
WHT White Matte
Textured
WHS White Gloss
Smooth
VGT Verde Green
Textured
LEG Legacy Colors
Color Option
CC Custom Color
F Fusing
2PF Dual Power
Feed 2
2DR Dual Driver
TE Tooless Entry
BC Backlight Control
TB Terminal Block
NXWS16F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-LMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 1,3,4,8
NXWS40F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming 1,3,4,8
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without
Sensor 3,4,8
WIR wiSCAPE® In-Fixture Module 3,4,8
Stand Alone Sensors
SCP-8F Remote control programable line voltage sensor 4
SCP-20F Remote control programable line voltage sensor 4
BTS-14F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor 4,8
BTS-40F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor 4,8
BTSO-12F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, up to 12' mounting height 4,8
Stand Alone Sensors
7PR 7-Pin Receptacle 4
7PR-SC 7-Pin Receptacle with shorting cap 4
3PR 3-Pin twist lock 4
3PR-SC 3-Pin receptacle with shorting cap 4
3PR-TL 3-Pin PCR with photocontrol 4
Programmed Controls
ADD AutoDim Timer Based Dimming 4
ADT AutoDim Time of Day Dimming 4
Photocontrols
PC Button Photocontrol 4,5
VP-F – – – – – – –
Series Optic Platform Size Light Engine CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage
VP-F Viper
Flood

30 VIPER -  31
Example: VPB-48L-20-4K7-3-UNV-DBT
ORDERING GUIDE
BOLLARD STRIKE AND MICTROSTRIKE OPTICSWALL STRIKE & MICROSTRIKE OPTICS
Example: VPW1–24L-10–3K7–2–UNV–BLS
–
Control Options Network3,7,11,13 Options
NXWS12F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-OMNI PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming14
NXWS16F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-LMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming9
NXWS24F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-OMNI-HM PIR Occupancy Sensor
with Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming9
NXWS40F NX Networked Wireless Enabled Integral NXSMP2-HMO PIR Occupancy Sensor with
Automatic Dimming Photocell and Bluetooth Programming9
NXW NX Networked Wireless Radio Module NXRM2 and Bluetooth Programming, without
Sensor
WIR LightGRID+ In-Fixture Module9
WIRSC LightGRID+ In-Fixture Moduel with BTS occupancy9
Stand Alone Sensors7,11,13
BTS-14F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor4,9
BTS-40F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor4,9
BTSO-12F Bluetooth® Programmable, PIR Occupancy/Daylight Sensor, up to 12' mounting height14
Photocontrol13
PC Button Photocontrol 120-277V
F Fusing5,7
E Battery6,7,8
EH Battery with Heater6,7,8
CS Comfort Shield7,10
SP 10kA Surge Protector
2PF Dual Power Feed2,7,8
2DR Dual Driver2,7,8
CD Customer Dimming12
CATALOG #
– – – – – –
Series # LEDs - Wattage CCT/CRI Distribution Voltage Color
VPW1 Viper Wall 1
VPW2 Viper Wall 2
VPW3 Viper Wall 3
27K8 2700K, 80 CRI
3K7 3000K, 70 CRI
4K7 4000K, 70 CRI
5K7 5000K, 70 CRI
3K8 3000K, 80 CRI
35K8 3500K, 80 CRI
4K8 4000K, 80 CRI
5K8 5000K, 80 CRI
AP Phosphor
Converted Amber1
FR Auto Front
Row7
2 IES TYPE 2
3 IES TYPE 3
4F IES TYPE 4
Forward
4W IES TYPE
4W
UNV 120-277V
120 120V
208 208V
240 240V
277 277V
347 347V
480 480V
BLT Black Matte Textured
BLS Black Gloss Smooth
DBT Dark Bronze Matte
Textured
DBS Dark Bronze Gloss Smooth
GTT Graphite Matte Textured
LGS Light Grey Gloss Smooth
LGT Light Grey Matte Textured
PSS Platinum Silver Smooth